JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet 

From: Harry Beller al7 

Date: November I, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey E stein 
Account 

Please wire One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Six Dollars and 50/100 (S1,426.50) 
from the above account to: 

Bank name: Wells Fargo Bank 

ABA #: 

For the account of: Trade Air Airline Support I.TD. 

Account 4: 

Reference: JEGE Inv # 00148014\ DP 

Please call Harry Beller with the Fed Reference number at 

ID 036211016766639 DATE 11/01/2012 21 08 00 Page 2 of 2 DID 8887316607 CSID.